Constant Contact Survey Results

Campaign Name: Pathways Presentation 2.0 - Post event survey.
Survey Starts: 16

Survey Submits: 20

Export Date: 06/07/2023 05:07 PM

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know what the Vocational Pathways Wheel is?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Somewhat -
No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know the difference between a University, Polytech and Apprenticeship?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Somewhat -
No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Number of
Responses

18

20

Number of
Responses

18
2
0

20

Responses
Ratio

90%
10%
0%
100%

Responses
Ratio

90%
10%
0%
100%

Do you know what the important questions to ask yourself are, when you are considering your careers?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Yes
Somewhat

No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Are you inspired to start thinking about what you want to do when you leave school?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Yes
Somewhat

No

Total Responses

Number of

Responses

19
1
0

20

Number of

Responses

13
6

20

Responses
Ratio

95%
5%
0%

100%

Responses
Ratio

65%
30%
5%
100%
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MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know who your career advisors are in your school?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
ves - 1]
Somewhat

No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know what Soft Skills are?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Somewhat -
No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know what Technical Skills are?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
ves - 1]
Somewhat

No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know what Gateway, Trade Academy, and work experience are?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
ves . ]

Somewhat _

No

Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE

Number of
Responses

20

20

Number of
Responses

18

20

Number of
Responses

20
0
0

20

Number of
Responses

14

20

Do you know how to look up different Job Profile options on the CareersNZ website?

Answer Choice 0% 100%
Somewhat -

N~
nNU

Number of
Responses

17
3

n
v

Responses
Ratio

100%
0%
0%

100%

Responses
Ratio

90%
10%
0%
100%

Responses
Ratio

100%
0%
0%

100%

Responses
Ratio

70%
30%
0%
100%

Responses
Ratio



Total Responses

MULTIPLE CHOICE
Do you know what the School Leavers ToolKit is?

Answer Choice 0% 100%

Somewhat -

No

Total Responses

20

Number of
Responses

17
3
0

20

100%

Responses
Ratio

85%
15%
0%
100%
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